Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Godwin - (844572) - Witham Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.79
1:11.32
40.27
1:40.80
36.92
37.17

SC Time

31.49
1:08.22
2:53.16
6:41.94

14:28.00

39.35
1:25.91
3:13.67

35.55

36.53
1:26.63
3:34.78
3:03.51

1:19.60

Converted
to SC

31.10
1:10.10
39.50
1:39.50
36.40
36.60

Converted
to LC

32.10
1:09.40
2:55.20
6:45.40

14:34.70

40.10
1:27.40
3:16.40

36.10

37.10
1:27.60
3:36.30
3:05.70

1:19.60

LC WA
Pts

409
381
379
257
289
377

SC WA
Pts

386
399
258
190
166
374
382
335
322
330
254
169
292
357

Date

06/02/16
02/07/16
04/02/17
27/09/15
04/02/17
04/02/17

Date

16/04/16
22/11/15
09/11/14
10/11/13
04/1113
15/04/18
18/03/18
2511117
18/03/18
09/04/17
12/07/15
05/01/13
16/10/16
16/04/16

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet
Essex Age Group Championships

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships

Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Halstead 8th Short Course Open Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Venue

London
Luton

London
London
London

London

Venue

Thurrock
Ipswich
Witham
Witham
Witham
Braintree
Ipswich
Witham
Ipswich
Colchester
Ipswich
Witham
Witham

Thurrock

Licence

ER160003
ER160490
ER170023
LR151058
ER170023
ER170023

License

ER160045
ER151189
ER14304
ER3885
ER3885
ER180757
ER180342
ER172368
ER180342
ER170505
ER150801
ER3122
ER162194
ER160045
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