Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Godwin - (844572) - Witham Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.79	31.10	409	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	ER160003	1
100 Freestyle	1:11.32	1:10.10	381	02/07/16	Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	ER160490	3
50 Breaststroke	40.27	39.50	379	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1
100 Breaststroke	1:40.80	1:39.50	257	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	LR151058	3
50 Butterfly	36.92	36.40	289	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1
50 Backstroke	37.17	36.60	377	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.49	32.10	386	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	ER160045	3
100 Freestyle	1:08.22	1:09.40	399	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	Ipswich	ER151189	3
200 Freestyle	2:53.16	2:55.20	258	09/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14304	4
400 Freestyle	6:41.94	6:45.40	190	10/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER3885	4
800 Freestyle	14:28.00	14:34.70	166	04/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER3885	4
50 Breaststroke	39.35	40.10	374	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER180757	3
100 Breaststroke	1:25.91	1:27.40	382	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	ER180342	3
200 Breaststroke	3:13.67	3:16.40	335	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER172368	4
50 Butterfly	35.55	36.10	322	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	ER180342	3
50 Backstroke	36.53	37.10	330	09/04/17	Halstead 8th Short Course Open Meet	Colchester	ER170505	3
100 Backstroke	1:26.63	1:27.60	254	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	ER150801	3
200 Backstroke	3:34.78	3:36.30	169	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	ER3122	4
200 Individual Medley	3:03.51	3:05.70	292	16/10/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham	ER162194	4
100 Individual Medley	1:19.60	1:19.60	357	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	ER160045	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS